
ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

LIST OF COMPETITORS BY FIS POINTS
 LISTE DES CONCURRENTS PAR POINTS FIS

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 10:00

Number of Competitors: 54

FIS
Name NOC

FIS
Code Points

295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA 0.00
55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT 1.33
55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 2.68

205117 GERG Hilde GER 2.85
515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI 2.99
515098 REY BELLET Corinne SUI 3.42

55290 HEREGGER Selina AUT 4.10
55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT 4.18

195374 MONTILLET Carole FRA 4.32
425077 MARKEN Ingeborg Helen NOR 4.63
505083 WIBERG Pernilla SWE 4.66
515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI 4.89
536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA 4.91
195503 SUCHET Melanie FRA 5.01
105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN 5.02
295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA 5.17
535503 STREET Picabo USA 5.17
205392 HAEUSL Regina GER 5.20

55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT 5.25
205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER 5.52
565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO 5.59
536473 LALIVE Caroline USA 5.69
295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA 5.81
195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 5.86
536477 MENDES Jonna USA 5.88
295463 BASSIS Patrizia ITA 5.94
205043 BRAUNER Sibylle GER 5.99

55691 SPONRING Christine AUT 12.98
105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN 13.79
295800 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA 17.34
205378 ERTL Martina GER 17.43
535529 MONAHAN Kathleen USA 17.43
485062 ZELENSKAJA Warwara RUS 17.51

55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT 17.56
295342 PUTZER Karen ITA 21.40
537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 21.85
505260 HARGIN Janette SWE 22.21

45071 OWENS Jenny AUS 23.32
537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA 23.52
565136 BRACUN Spela SLO 24.79
105859 BOUCHER Sara−Maude CAN 25.56
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

LIST OF COMPETITORS BY FIS POINTS
 LISTE DES CONCURRENTS PAR POINTS FIS

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 10:00

Number of Competitors: 54

FIS
Name NOC

FIS
Code Points

385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO 27.47
45053 JONES Alice AUS 33.53

225206 ALCOTT Chimene GBR 34.73
155336 MARTINOVOVA Gabriela CZE 38.10
106056 SIMARD Genevieve CAN 41.27
155333 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE 46.00
465045 MUNTEANU Alexandra ROM 54.58
255098 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny L. ISL 58.29
515370 OESTER Marlies SUI 59.29

35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG 63.15
45087 BRIGHT Rowena AUS 67.51
35079 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen ARG 70.02

155047 ZAKOURILOVA Petra CZE 91.91
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

ENTRY LIST BY NOC
 LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS PAR CNO

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

NOC
FIS

Name
FIS Points (February 2002 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

ARG SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena35089 63.15 (216) 51.82 (451) 41.61 (300) 41.97 (124)

SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen35079 70.02 (255) 39.08 (266) 38.78 (259) 60.45 (265)

AUS BRIGHT Rowena45087 67.51 (244) 29.23 (162) 60.02 (580) 74.89 (395)

JONES Alice45053 33.53 (95) 42.65 (317) 40.26 (275) 49.88 (174)

OWENS Jenny45071 23.32 (61) 31.92 (187) 26.36 (124) 34.18 (92)

AUT DORFMEISTER Michaela55198 2.68 (3) 35.54 (221) 1.07 (2) 2.58 (5)

GOETSCHL Renate55069 1.33 (2) 5.71 (26) 17.73 (50) 0.00 (1)

HEREGGER Selina55290 4.10 (7) 31.14 (179) 5.71 (25) 5.47 (24)

MEISSNITZER Alexandra55212 17.56 (47) 65.77 (694) 4.63 (10) 2.91 (6)

OBERMOSER Brigitte55261 4.18 (8) 47.98 (394) 5.23 (17) 4.77 (20)

SCHNEIDER Tanja55052 5.25 (19) − 14.77 (42) 4.47 (17)

SPONRING Christine55691 12.98 (37) 5.58 (22) 24.21 (105) 35.19 (95)

CAN BOUCHER Sara−Maude105859 25.56 (71) 26.08 (139) 30.45 (163) 34.19 (93)

LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie105662 13.79 (38) 46.16 (368) 48.07 (381) 26.28 (63)

SIMARD Genevieve106056 41.27 (118) 9.52 (36) 5.79 (28) 5.96 (29)

TURGEON Melanie105546 5.02 (15) 42.68 (319) 61.50 (610) 2.96 (7)

CRO KOSTELIC Janica385022 27.47 (76) 3.14 (6) 5.70 (24) 4.68 (18)

CZE HRSTKOVA Lucie155333 46.00 (141) 26.61 (147) 17.68 (49) 22.05 (48)

MARTINOVOVA Gabriela155336 38.10 (112) 54.16 (477) 66.28 (695) 46.04 (144)

ZAKOURILOVA Petra155047 91.91 (378) 15.14 (56) 20.22 (70) 80.32 (441)

FRA JACQUEMOD Ingrid195671 5.86 (26) 86.47 (1075) 20.58 (71) 5.91 (27)

MONTILLET Carole195374 4.32 (9) 119.95 (1788) 5.29 (18) 1.70 (4)

SUCHET Melanie195503 5.01 (14) − 21.80 (85) 4.97 (21)

GBR ALCOTT Chimene225206 34.73 (99) 23.76 (121) 24.07 (104) 47.98 (159)

GER BRAUNER Sibylle205043 5.99 (30) 80.39 (960) 43.44 (331) 18.20 (41)

ERTL Martina205378 17.43 (44) 4.58 (13) 5.99 (30) 4.97 (21)

GERG Hilde205117 2.85 (4) 38.69 (262) 20.65 (72) 1.35 (2)

HAEUSL Regina205392 5.20 (18) 130.43 (2003) 39.44 (267) 6.00 (31)

HALTMAYR Petra205119 5.52 (20) 29.66 (165) 23.80 (98) 3.77 (12)

ISL KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny L.255098 58.29 (190) 50.51 (433) 35.72 (217) 46.58 (149)

ITA BASSIS Patrizia295463 5.94 (29) 108.74 (1546) 47.47 (374) 15.43 (37)
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

ENTRY LIST BY NOC
 LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS PAR CNO

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

NOC
FIS

Name
FIS Points (February 2002 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

ITA CECCARELLI Daniela295136 5.17 (16) 139.47 (2159) 42.98 (323) 3.30 (9)

KOSTNER Isolde295588 0.00 (1) − 21.03 (76) 3.52 (10)

PUTZER Karen295342 21.40 (55) 16.01 (64) 3.00 (6) 3.17 (8)

RECCHIA Lucia295533 5.81 (25) 38.62 (260) 33.02 (182) 16.88 (40)

TAGLIABUE Elena295800 17.34 (43) 109.94 (1573) 59.66 (571) 24.74 (55)

NOR MARKEN Ingeborg Helen425077 4.63 (10) 68.53 (746) 76.49 (889) 31.15 (81)

ROM MUNTEANU Alexandra465045 54.58 (175) 79.55 (946) 42.74 (315) 52.98 (203)

RUS ZELENSKAJA Warwara485062 17.51 (46) − 258.57 (3218) 5.91 (27)

SLO BRACUN Spela565136 24.79 (69) 70.07 (774) 21.62 (82) 22.28 (50)

SUHADOLC Mojca565037 5.59 (22) 233.28 (3172) 63.76 (643) 5.15 (23)

SUI BERTHOD Sylviane515409 2.99 (5) 113.53 (1649) 41.46 (299) 4.72 (19)

BORGHI Catherine515348 4.89 (12) 34.11 (210) 38.73 (258) 27.28 (69)

OESTER Marlies515370 59.29 (195) 3.71 (10) 18.30 (56) 71.05 (361)

REY BELLET Corinne515098 3.42 (6) 36.16 (230) 4.91 (14) 3.68 (11)

SWE HARGIN Janette505260 22.21 (59) 12.91 (44) 10.39 (34) 5.74 (25)

WIBERG Pernilla505083 4.66 (11) 15.33 (57) 28.24 (136) 4.32 (13)

USA CLARK Kirsten L536138 4.91 (13) 78.45 (916) 12.93 (38) 4.44 (14)

KILDOW Lindsey C.537544 23.52 (62) 20.18 (90) 39.28 (264) 39.06 (113)

LALIVE Caroline536473 5.69 (24) 26.16 (141) 13.82 (40) 4.46 (15)

MANCUSO Julia537545 21.85 (58) 24.56 (129) 23.43 (92) 18.28 (42)

MENDES Jonna536477 5.88 (28) 64.32 (665) 15.39 (43) 5.76 (26)

MONAHAN Kathleen535529 17.43 (44) 42.94 (322) 29.68 (151) 6.00 (31)

STREET Picabo535503 5.17 (16) − 63.52 (636) 21.20 (46)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Jury

TD FIS SAVARD Claude CAN
Referee HOCH Kurt FIS
Assistant Referee TISCHHAUSER Jan FIS
Chief of Race BOTTEN Ingar USA
Start Referee REBNE Jan Einar NOR
Finish Referee PALOVICOVA Jana SVK

Technical Data

Course Name Wildflower Downhill
Start Altitude 2748 m
Finish Altitude 1948 m
Vertical Drop 800 m
Course Length 2694 m
Homologation Number 5378/108/99

Race Information

Course Setter TISCHHAUSER Jan FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 13:00

Forerunners A − C. WRIGHT USA
B − L. VAN NESS USA
C − K. BYBEE USA
D − L. LUDLOW USA
E − R. ROOSEVELT USA

F − B. MCCARTY USA
G − R. STIEGLER USA
H − K. RICHARDSON USA
I − K. STEPHENS USA
J − C. CICCONE USA

Start Interval: 1 − 10 : 120 sec.
11 − 54 : 60 sec.

Number of Competitors: 54

Bib FIS Code Name NOC Time

1 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA
2 295800 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA
3 536477 MENDES Jonna USA
4 205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER
5 105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN
6 205043 BRAUNER Sibylle GER
7 536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA
8 295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA
9 295463 BASSIS Patrizia ITA

10 536473 LALIVE Caroline USA
11 535503 STREET Picabo USA
12 205117 GERG Hilde GER
13 565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO
14 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI
15 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Bib FIS Code Name NOC Time

16 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT
17 205392 HAEUSL Regina GER
18 195503 SUCHET Melanie FRA
19 515098 REY BELLET Corinne SUI
20 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT
21 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT
22 195374 MONTILLET Carole FRA
23 505083 WIBERG Pernilla SWE
24 55290 HEREGGER Selina AUT
25 425077 MARKEN Ingeborg Helen NOR
26 105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN
27 515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI
28 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA
29 485062 ZELENSKAJA Warwara RUS
30 55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT
31 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT
32 295342 PUTZER Karen ITA
33 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO
34 205378 ERTL Martina GER
35 55691 SPONRING Christine AUT
36 535529 MONAHAN Kathleen USA
37 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA
38 505260 HARGIN Janette SWE
39 45071 OWENS Jenny AUS
40 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA
41 565136 BRACUN Spela SLO
42 105859 BOUCHER Sara−Maude CAN
43 45053 JONES Alice AUS
44 225206 ALCOTT Chimene GBR
45 155336 MARTINOVOVA Gabriela CZE
46 106056 SIMARD Genevieve CAN
47 155333 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE
48 465045 MUNTEANU Alexandra ROM
49 255098 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny L. ISL
50 515370 OESTER Marlies SUI
51 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG
52 45087 BRIGHT Rowena AUS
53 35079 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen ARG
54 155047 ZAKOURILOVA Petra CZE
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

OFFICIAL RESULTS / RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Jury

TD FIS SAVARD Claude CAN
Referee HOCH Kurt FIS
Assistant Referee TISCHHAUSER Jan FIS
Chief of Race BOTTEN Ingar USA
Start Referee REBNE Jan Einar NOR
Finish Referee PALOVICOVA Jana SVK

Technical Data

Course Name Wildflower Downhill
Start Altitude 2748 m
Finish Altitude 1948 m
Vertical Drop 800 m
Course Length 2694 m
Homologation Number 5378/108/99

Race Information

Course Setter TISCHHAUSER Jan FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 13:00

Forerunners A − C. WRIGHT USA
B − L. VAN NESS USA
C − K. BYBEE USA
D − L. LUDLOW USA
E − R. ROOSEVELT USA

F − B. MCCARTY USA
G − R. STIEGLER USA
H − K. RICHARDSON USA
I − K. STEPHENS USA
J − C. CICCONE USA

Weather: Clear Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −1.0 °C / 30.2 °F Finish: −2.0 °C / 28.4 °F

Number of Competitors: 54

Bib
FIS

Name NOC Time Rank
Code

(25)1 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA  1:42.52
(31)2 295800 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA  1:43.17
(18)3 536477 MENDES Jonna USA  1:41.90
(22)4 205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER  1:42.12
(27)5 105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN  1:42.75
(40)6 205043 BRAUNER Sibylle GER  1:44.19
(17)7 536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA  1:41.86
(8)8 295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA  1:41.57

(24)9 295463 BASSIS Patrizia ITA  1:42.51
(13)10 536473 LALIVE Caroline USA  1:41.71
(7)11 535503 STREET Picabo USA  1:41.55
(4)12 205117 GERG Hilde GER  1:41.27

(33)13 565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO  1:43.20
(37)14 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI  1:43.56
(30)15 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA  1:42.99
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

OFFICIAL RESULTS / RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Bib
FIS

Name NOC Time Rank
Code

(2)16 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT  1:40.67
(11)17 205392 HAEUSL Regina GER  1:41.67
(13)18 195503 SUCHET Melanie FRA  1:41.71
(15)19 515098 REY BELLET Corinne SUI  1:41.81
(1)20 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT  1:40.27
(5)21 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT  1:41.31

(19)22 195374 MONTILLET Carole FRA  1:41.93
(10)23 505083 WIBERG Pernilla SWE  1:41.64
(11)24 55290 HEREGGER Selina AUT  1:41.67
(35)25 425077 MARKEN Ingeborg Helen NOR  1:43.46
(3)26 105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN  1:41.14

(37)27 515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI  1:43.56
(8)28 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA  1:41.57

(23)29 485062 ZELENSKAJA Warwara RUS  1:42.30
(16)30 55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT  1:41.82
(26)31 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT  1:42.74
(36)32 295342 PUTZER Karen ITA  1:43.50
(32)33 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO  1:43.19
(6)34 205378 ERTL Martina GER  1:41.46

(21)35 55691 SPONRING Christine AUT  1:42.04
(20)36 535529 MONAHAN Kathleen USA  1:41.97
(44)37 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA  1:44.72
(28)38 505260 HARGIN Janette SWE  1:42.90
(45)39 45071 OWENS Jenny AUS  1:45.40
(39)40 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA  1:43.66
(34)41 565136 BRACUN Spela SLO  1:43.24
(29)42 105859 BOUCHER Sara−Maude CAN  1:42.95
(41)43 45053 JONES Alice AUS  1:44.26
(48)44 225206 ALCOTT Chimene GBR  1:45.84
(48)45 155336 MARTINOVOVA Gabriela CZE  1:45.84
(42)46 106056 SIMARD Genevieve CAN  1:44.43
(52)47 155333 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE  1:47.22
(46)48 465045 MUNTEANU Alexandra ROM  1:45.50
(43)49 255098 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny L. ISL  1:44.65
(47)50 515370 OESTER Marlies SUI  1:45.60
(50)51 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG  1:46.31
(51)52 45087 BRIGHT Rowena AUS  1:46.60
(53)53 35079 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen ARG  1:47.33
(54)54 155047 ZAKOURILOVA Petra CZE  1:48.26

10−02−2002 / Snowbasin (USA) / 6411
Report ASW010O02 73A 1.0 Print Date: SUN 10 FEB 2002     Print Time: 14:10 © 2002 SLOC  TM © 1997 SLOC 36 USC 220506     Page 2/2



ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 20 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.56 (10)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.78 (16)     0.13

I2−I3:    30.55 (1)
Int3:    50.33 (2)     0.02

I3−I4:    22.13 (2)
Int4:  1:12.46 (1)     0.00

I4−I5:    18.04 (1)
Int5:  1:30.50 (1)     0.00

I5−Fin:     9.77 (2)
Fin:  1:40.27 (1) Avg.: 96.720.00    0.00

2 16 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT Int1:     7.13 (6)     0.06
I1−I2:    12.54 (8)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.67 (4)     0.02

I2−I3:    30.64 (2)
Int3:    50.31 (1)     0.00

I3−I4:    22.28 (6)
Int4:  1:12.59 (2)     0.13

I4−I5:    18.30 (11)
Int5:  1:30.89 (2)     0.39

I5−Fin:     9.78 (3)
Fin:  1:40.67 (2) Avg.: 96.3410.70    0.40

3 26 TURGEON Melanie CAN Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.53 (6)

Sp1: 94.40 (4)
Int2:    19.75 (12)     0.10

I2−I3:    30.92 (4)
Int3:    50.67 (4)     0.36

I3−I4:    22.53 (17)
Int4:  1:13.20 (6)     0.74

I4−I5:    18.19 (3)
Int5:  1:31.39 (4)     0.89

I5−Fin:     9.75 (1)
Fin:  1:41.14 (3) Avg.: 95.8923.17    0.87

4 12 GERG Hilde GER Int1:     7.17 (15)     0.10
I1−I2:    12.65 (21)

Sp1: 92.50 (15)
Int2:    19.82 (20)     0.17

I2−I3:    31.02 (9)
Int3:    50.84 (9)     0.53

I3−I4:    22.16 (3)
Int4:  1:13.00 (3)     0.54

I4−I5:    18.21 (5)
Int5:  1:31.21 (3)     0.71

I5−Fin:    10.06 (37)
Fin:  1:41.27 (4) Avg.: 95.7726.60    1.00

5 21 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT Int1:     7.11 (3)     0.04
I1−I2:    12.54 (8)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.65 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    30.93 (5)
Int3:    50.58 (3)     0.27

I3−I4:    22.53 (17)
Int4:  1:13.11 (4)     0.65

I4−I5:    18.35 (14)
Int5:  1:31.46 (5)     0.96

I5−Fin:     9.85 (9)
Fin:  1:41.31 (5) Avg.: 95.7327.66    1.04

6 34 ERTL Martina GER Int1:     7.15 (10)     0.08
I1−I2:    12.62 (16)

Sp1: 92.30 (19)
Int2:    19.77 (14)     0.12

I2−I3:    31.21 (17)
Int3:    50.98 (13)     0.67

I3−I4:    22.46 (13)
Int4:  1:13.44 (14)     0.98

I4−I5:    18.20 (4)
Int5:  1:31.64 (8)     1.14

I5−Fin:     9.82 (6)
Fin:  1:41.46 (6) Avg.: 95.5931.60    1.19

7 11 STREET Picabo USA Int1:     7.12 (4)     0.05
I1−I2:    12.65 (21)

Sp1: 93.00 (10)
Int2:    19.77 (14)     0.12

I2−I3:    30.94 (6)
Int3:    50.71 (7)     0.40

I3−I4:    22.48 (14)
Int4:  1:13.19 (5)     0.73

I4−I5:    18.38 (16)
Int5:  1:31.57 (6)     1.07

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:41.55 (7) Avg.: 95.5033.96    1.28

8 28 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA Int1:     7.12 (4)     0.05
I1−I2:    12.69 (28)

Sp1: 91.10 (29)
Int2:    19.81 (18)     0.16

I2−I3:    30.88 (3)
Int3:    50.69 (5)     0.38

I3−I4:    22.53 (17)
Int4:  1:13.22 (7)     0.76

I4−I5:    18.50 (20)
Int5:  1:31.72 (12)     1.22

I5−Fin:     9.85 (9)
Fin:  1:41.57 (8) Avg.: 95.4834.48    1.30
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

8 8 KOSTNER Isolde ITA Int1:     7.20 (21)     0.13
I1−I2:    12.65 (21)

Sp1: 92.50 (15)
Int2:    19.85 (23)     0.20

I2−I3:    31.30 (21)
Int3:    51.15 (20)     0.84

I3−I4:    22.20 (4)
Int4:  1:13.35 (9)     0.89

I4−I5:    18.24 (6)
Int5:  1:31.59 (7)     1.09

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:41.57 (8) Avg.: 95.4834.48    1.30

10 23 WIBERG Pernilla SWE Int1:     7.10 (2)     0.03
I1−I2:    12.83 (44)

Sp1: 90.40 (36)
Int2:    19.93 (31)     0.28

I2−I3:    31.18 (16)
Int3:    51.11 (19)     0.80

I3−I4:    22.26 (5)
Int4:  1:13.37 (10)     0.91

I4−I5:    18.28 (9)
Int5:  1:31.65 (9)     1.15

I5−Fin:     9.99 (29)
Fin:  1:41.64 (10) Avg.: 95.4236.31    1.37

11 24 HEREGGER Selina AUT Int1:     7.21 (26)     0.14
I1−I2:    12.77 (41)

Sp1: 92.30 (19)
Int2:    19.98 (39)     0.33

I2−I3:    31.10 (11)
Int3:    51.08 (15)     0.77

I3−I4:    22.34 (12)
Int4:  1:13.42 (13)     0.96

I4−I5:    18.39 (17)
Int5:  1:31.81 (13)     1.31

I5−Fin:     9.86 (11)
Fin:  1:41.67 (11) Avg.: 95.3937.10    1.40

11 17 HAEUSL Regina GER Int1:     7.24 (39)     0.17
I1−I2:    12.64 (20)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.88 (24)     0.23

I2−I3:    31.54 (28)
Int3:    51.42 (27)     1.11

I3−I4:    22.29 (9)
Int4:  1:13.71 (21)     1.25

I4−I5:    18.13 (2)
Int5:  1:31.84 (14)     1.34

I5−Fin:     9.83 (8)
Fin:  1:41.67 (11) Avg.: 95.3937.10    1.40

13 18 SUCHET Melanie FRA Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.95 (51)

Sp1:
Int2:    20.17 (49)     0.52

I2−I3:    31.42 (24)
Int3:    51.59 (34)     1.28

I3−I4:    22.08 (1)
Int4:  1:13.67 (20)     1.21

I4−I5:    18.24 (6)
Int5:  1:31.91 (17)     1.41

I5−Fin:     9.80 (4)
Fin:  1:41.71 (13) Avg.: 95.3538.14    1.44

13 10 LALIVE Caroline USA Int1:     7.25 (40)     0.18
I1−I2:    12.71 (31)

Sp1: 93.00 (10)
Int2:    19.96 (38)     0.31

I2−I3:    31.14 (14)
Int3:    51.10 (17)     0.79

I3−I4:    22.54 (20)
Int4:  1:13.64 (19)     1.18

I4−I5:    18.25 (8)
Int5:  1:31.89 (16)     1.39

I5−Fin:     9.82 (6)
Fin:  1:41.71 (13) Avg.: 95.3538.14    1.44

15 19 REY BELLET Corinne SUI Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.71 (31)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.93 (31)     0.28

I2−I3:    31.41 (23)
Int3:    51.34 (25)     1.03

I3−I4:    22.28 (6)
Int4:  1:13.62 (18)     1.16

I4−I5:    18.29 (10)
Int5:  1:31.91 (17)     1.41

I5−Fin:     9.90 (16)
Fin:  1:41.81 (15) Avg.: 95.2640.75    1.54

16 30 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT Int1:     7.26 (42)     0.19
I1−I2:    12.46 (3)

Sp1: 95.20 (2)
Int2:    19.72 (7)     0.07

I2−I3:    31.10 (11)
Int3:    50.82 (8)     0.51

I3−I4:    22.68 (26)
Int4:  1:13.50 (15)     1.04

I4−I5:    18.34 (13)
Int5:  1:31.84 (14)     1.34

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:41.82 (16) Avg.: 95.2541.01    1.55
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 7 CLARK Kirsten L USA Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.73 (36)

Sp1: 92.00 (23)
Int2:    19.95 (36)     0.30

I2−I3:    31.01 (8)
Int3:    50.96 (12)     0.65

I3−I4:    22.28 (6)
Int4:  1:13.24 (8)     0.78

I4−I5:    18.41 (18)
Int5:  1:31.65 (9)     1.15

I5−Fin:    10.21 (47)
Fin:  1:41.86 (17) Avg.: 95.2142.05    1.59

18 3 MENDES Jonna USA Int1:     7.16 (14)     0.09
I1−I2:    12.83 (44)

Sp1: 90.90 (34)
Int2:    19.99 (40)     0.34

I2−I3:    31.10 (11)
Int3:    51.09 (16)     0.78

I3−I4:    22.31 (11)
Int4:  1:13.40 (12)     0.94

I4−I5:    18.30 (11)
Int5:  1:31.70 (11)     1.20

I5−Fin:    10.20 (46)
Fin:  1:41.90 (18) Avg.: 95.1843.09    1.63

19 22 MONTILLET Carole FRA Int1:     7.18 (16)     0.11
I1−I2:    12.62 (16)

Sp1: 92.70 (13)
Int2:    19.80 (17)     0.15

I2−I3:    31.04 (10)
Int3:    50.84 (9)     0.53

I3−I4:    22.66 (23)
Int4:  1:13.50 (15)     1.04

I4−I5:    18.42 (19)
Int5:  1:31.92 (19)     1.42

I5−Fin:    10.01 (32)
Fin:  1:41.93 (19) Avg.: 95.1543.87    1.66

20 36 MONAHAN Kathleen USA Int1:     7.15 (10)     0.08
I1−I2:    12.58 (12)

Sp1: 93.70 (7)
Int2:    19.73 (9)     0.08

I2−I3:    30.97 (7)
Int3:    50.70 (6)     0.39

I3−I4:    22.68 (26)
Int4:  1:13.38 (11)     0.92

I4−I5:    18.71 (30)
Int5:  1:32.09 (20)     1.59

I5−Fin:     9.88 (14)
Fin:  1:41.97 (20) Avg.: 95.1144.91    1.70

21 35 SPONRING Christine AUT Int1:     7.33 (52)     0.26
I1−I2:    12.43 (1)

Sp1: 95.70 (1)
Int2:    19.76 (13)     0.11

I2−I3:    31.28 (20)
Int3:    51.04 (14)     0.73

I3−I4:    22.68 (26)
Int4:  1:13.72 (22)     1.26

I4−I5:    18.51 (24)
Int5:  1:32.23 (22)     1.73

I5−Fin:     9.81 (5)
Fin:  1:42.04 (21) Avg.: 95.0546.73    1.77

22 4 HALTMAYR Petra GER Int1:     7.23 (37)     0.16
I1−I2:    12.76 (40)

Sp1: 90.20 (39)
Int2:    19.99 (40)     0.34

I2−I3:    31.25 (19)
Int3:    51.24 (22)     0.93

I3−I4:    22.49 (15)
Int4:  1:13.73 (23)     1.27

I4−I5:    18.50 (20)
Int5:  1:32.23 (22)     1.73

I5−Fin:     9.89 (15)
Fin:  1:42.12 (22) Avg.: 94.9748.80    1.85

23 29 ZELENSKAJA Warwara RUS Int1:     7.15 (10)     0.08
I1−I2:    12.58 (12)

Sp1: 93.00 (10)
Int2:    19.73 (9)     0.08

I2−I3:    31.17 (15)
Int3:    50.90 (11)     0.59

I3−I4:    22.67 (25)
Int4:  1:13.57 (17)     1.11

I4−I5:    18.55 (26)
Int5:  1:32.12 (21)     1.62

I5−Fin:    10.18 (44)
Fin:  1:42.30 (23) Avg.: 94.8053.46    2.03

24 9 BASSIS Patrizia ITA Int1:     7.23 (37)     0.16
I1−I2:    12.69 (28)

Sp1: 91.60 (25)
Int2:    19.92 (30)     0.27

I2−I3:    31.78 (36)
Int3:    51.70 (38)     1.39

I3−I4:    22.60 (22)
Int4:  1:14.30 (30)     1.84

I4−I5:    18.35 (14)
Int5:  1:32.65 (25)     2.15

I5−Fin:     9.86 (11)
Fin:  1:42.51 (24) Avg.: 94.6158.87    2.24
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

25 1 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:     7.18 (16)     0.11
I1−I2:    12.87 (47)

Sp1: 90.40 (36)
Int2:    20.05 (46)     0.40

I2−I3:    31.59 (30)
Int3:    51.64 (36)     1.33

I3−I4:    22.29 (9)
Int4:  1:13.93 (24)     1.47

I4−I5:    18.54 (25)
Int5:  1:32.47 (24)     1.97

I5−Fin:    10.05 (36)
Fin:  1:42.52 (25) Avg.: 94.6059.13    2.25

26 31 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.50 (4)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.72 (7)     0.07

I2−I3:    31.74 (34)
Int3:    51.46 (29)     1.15

I3−I4:    22.55 (21)
Int4:  1:14.01 (25)     1.55

I4−I5:    18.66 (29)
Int5:  1:32.67 (26)     2.17

I5−Fin:    10.07 (38)
Fin:  1:42.74 (26) Avg.: 94.4064.77    2.47

27 5 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN Int1:     7.15 (10)     0.08
I1−I2:    12.51 (5)

Sp1: 94.20 (5)
Int2:    19.66 (2)     0.01

I2−I3:    31.69 (33)
Int3:    51.35 (26)     1.04

I3−I4:    22.93 (36)
Int4:  1:14.28 (29)     1.82

I4−I5:    18.50 (20)
Int5:  1:32.78 (27)     2.28

I5−Fin:     9.97 (20)
Fin:  1:42.75 (27) Avg.: 94.3965.02    2.48

28 38 HARGIN Janette SWE Int1:     7.26 (42)     0.19
I1−I2:    12.78 (42)

Sp1: 91.10 (29)
Int2:    20.04 (45)     0.39

I2−I3:    31.48 (26)
Int3:    51.52 (32)     1.21

I3−I4:    22.82 (30)
Int4:  1:14.34 (32)     1.88

I4−I5:    18.59 (28)
Int5:  1:32.93 (29)     2.43

I5−Fin:     9.97 (20)
Fin:  1:42.90 (28) Avg.: 94.2568.86    2.63

29 42 BOUCHER Sara−Maude CAN Int1:     7.27 (46)     0.20
I1−I2:    12.62 (16)

Sp1: 93.20 (9)
Int2:    19.89 (26)     0.24

I2−I3:    31.21 (17)
Int3:    51.10 (17)     0.79

I3−I4:    22.94 (37)
Int4:  1:14.04 (26)     1.58

I4−I5:    18.78 (34)
Int5:  1:32.82 (28)     2.32

I5−Fin:    10.13 (40)
Fin:  1:42.95 (29) Avg.: 94.2070.13    2.68

30 15 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:     7.18 (16)     0.11
I1−I2:    12.83 (44)

Sp1: 90.20 (39)
Int2:    20.01 (43)     0.36

I2−I3:    31.82 (38)
Int3:    51.83 (41)     1.52

I3−I4:    22.79 (29)
Int4:  1:14.62 (37)     2.16

I4−I5:    18.50 (20)
Int5:  1:33.12 (31)     2.62

I5−Fin:     9.87 (13)
Fin:  1:42.99 (30) Avg.: 94.1771.15    2.72

31 2 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA Int1:     7.18 (16)     0.11
I1−I2:    12.70 (30)

Sp1: 90.60 (35)
Int2:    19.88 (24)     0.23

I2−I3:    31.83 (39)
Int3:    51.71 (39)     1.40

I3−I4:    22.51 (16)
Int4:  1:14.22 (28)     1.76

I4−I5:    18.91 (35)
Int5:  1:33.13 (32)     2.63

I5−Fin:    10.04 (35)
Fin:  1:43.17 (31) Avg.: 94.0075.73    2.90

32 33 KOSTELIC Janica CRO Int1:     7.20 (21)     0.13
I1−I2:    12.73 (36)

Sp1: 92.50 (15)
Int2:    19.93 (31)     0.28

I2−I3:    31.67 (31)
Int3:    51.60 (35)     1.29

I3−I4:    22.85 (32)
Int4:  1:14.45 (34)     1.99

I4−I5:    18.76 (32)
Int5:  1:33.21 (34)     2.71

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:43.19 (32) Avg.: 93.9976.23    2.92
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

33 13 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO Int1:     7.18 (16)     0.11
I1−I2:    12.73 (36)

Sp1: 91.10 (29)
Int2:    19.91 (27)     0.26

I2−I3:    31.67 (31)
Int3:    51.58 (33)     1.27

I3−I4:    22.82 (30)
Int4:  1:14.40 (33)     1.94

I4−I5:    18.77 (33)
Int5:  1:33.17 (33)     2.67

I5−Fin:    10.03 (34)
Fin:  1:43.20 (33) Avg.: 93.9876.49    2.93

34 41 BRACUN Spela SLO Int1:     7.21 (26)     0.14
I1−I2:    12.45 (2)

Sp1: 94.20 (5)
Int2:    19.66 (2)     0.01

I2−I3:    31.78 (36)
Int3:    51.44 (28)     1.13

I3−I4:    22.66 (23)
Int4:  1:14.10 (27)     1.64

I4−I5:    18.99 (39)
Int5:  1:33.09 (30)     2.59

I5−Fin:    10.15 (42)
Fin:  1:43.24 (34) Avg.: 93.9477.50    2.97

35 25 MARKEN Ingeborg Helen NOR Int1:     7.14 (8)     0.07
I1−I2:    12.56 (10)

Sp1: 92.70 (13)
Int2:    19.70 (5)     0.05

I2−I3:    31.97 (40)
Int3:    51.67 (37)     1.36

I3−I4:    22.85 (32)
Int4:  1:14.52 (36)     2.06

I4−I5:    18.95 (37)
Int5:  1:33.47 (36)     2.97

I5−Fin:     9.99 (29)
Fin:  1:43.46 (35) Avg.: 93.7483.06    3.19

36 32 PUTZER Karen ITA Int1:     7.21 (26)     0.14
I1−I2:    12.61 (14)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.82 (20)     0.17

I2−I3:    31.40 (22)
Int3:    51.22 (21)     0.91

I3−I4:    23.09 (39)
Int4:  1:14.31 (31)     1.85

I4−I5:    19.03 (41)
Int5:  1:33.34 (35)     2.84

I5−Fin:    10.16 (43)
Fin:  1:43.50 (36) Avg.: 93.7084.07    3.23

37 27 BORGHI Catherine SUI Int1:     7.20 (21)     0.13
I1−I2:    12.71 (31)

Sp1: 91.60 (25)
Int2:    19.91 (27)     0.26

I2−I3:    32.10 (43)
Int3:    52.01 (43)     1.70

I3−I4:    22.91 (34)
Int4:  1:14.92 (39)     2.46

I4−I5:    18.71 (30)
Int5:  1:33.63 (37)     3.13

I5−Fin:     9.93 (18)
Fin:  1:43.56 (37) Avg.: 93.6585.59    3.29

37 14 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI Int1:     7.07 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    12.63 (19)

Sp1: 92.30 (19)
Int2:    19.70 (5)     0.05

I2−I3:    31.77 (35)
Int3:    51.47 (31)     1.16

I3−I4:    23.23 (42)
Int4:  1:14.70 (38)     2.24

I4−I5:    18.93 (36)
Int5:  1:33.63 (37)     3.13

I5−Fin:     9.93 (18)
Fin:  1:43.56 (37) Avg.: 93.6585.59    3.29

39 40 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA Int1:     7.21 (26)     0.14
I1−I2:    12.53 (6)

Sp1: 93.70 (7)
Int2:    19.74 (11)     0.09

I2−I3:    31.56 (29)
Int3:    51.30 (24)     0.99

I3−I4:    23.15 (40)
Int4:  1:14.45 (34)     1.99

I4−I5:    19.23 (44)
Int5:  1:33.68 (39)     3.18

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:43.66 (39) Avg.: 93.5688.10    3.39

40 6 BRAUNER Sibylle GER Int1:     7.20 (21)     0.13
I1−I2:    13.01 (53)

Sp1: 88.20 (46)
Int2:    20.21 (50)     0.56

I2−I3:    32.61 (46)
Int3:    52.82 (47)     2.51

I3−I4:    22.91 (34)
Int4:  1:15.73 (44)     3.27

I4−I5:    18.55 (26)
Int5:  1:34.28 (42)     3.78

I5−Fin:     9.91 (17)
Fin:  1:44.19 (40) Avg.: 93.08101.36    3.92
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

41 43 JONES Alice AUS Int1:     7.28 (49)     0.21
I1−I2:    12.67 (25)

Sp1: 91.10 (29)
Int2:    19.95 (36)     0.30

I2−I3:    32.17 (44)
Int3:    52.12 (44)     1.81

I3−I4:    22.96 (38)
Int4:  1:15.08 (41)     2.62

I4−I5:    19.16 (43)
Int5:  1:34.24 (41)     3.74

I5−Fin:    10.02 (33)
Fin:  1:44.26 (41) Avg.: 93.02103.10    3.99

42 46 SIMARD Genevieve CAN Int1:     7.13 (6)     0.06
I1−I2:    12.71 (31)

Sp1: 92.30 (19)
Int2:    19.84 (22)     0.19

I2−I3:    31.98 (42)
Int3:    51.82 (40)     1.51

I3−I4:    23.43 (45)
Int4:  1:15.25 (42)     2.79

I4−I5:    18.95 (37)
Int5:  1:34.20 (40)     3.70

I5−Fin:    10.23 (48)
Fin:  1:44.43 (42) Avg.: 92.87107.32    4.16

43 49 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny L. ISL Int1:     7.40 (54)     0.33
I1−I2:    12.61 (14)

Sp1: 94.70 (3)
Int2:    20.01 (43)     0.36

I2−I3:    31.97 (40)
Int3:    51.98 (42)     1.67

I3−I4:    23.44 (46)
Int4:  1:15.42 (43)     2.96

I4−I5:    19.23 (44)
Int5:  1:34.65 (44)     4.15

I5−Fin:    10.00 (31)
Fin:  1:44.65 (43) Avg.: 92.67112.75    4.38

44 37 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:     7.26 (42)     0.19
I1−I2:    12.68 (27)

Sp1: 92.50 (15)
Int2:    19.94 (35)     0.29

I2−I3:    31.52 (27)
Int3:    51.46 (29)     1.15

I3−I4:    23.52 (49)
Int4:  1:14.98 (40)     2.52

I4−I5:    19.45 (49)
Int5:  1:34.43 (43)     3.93

I5−Fin:    10.29 (49)
Fin:  1:44.72 (44) Avg.: 92.61114.48    4.45

45 39 OWENS Jenny AUS Int1:     7.14 (8)     0.07
I1−I2:    12.67 (25)

Sp1: 91.30 (28)
Int2:    19.81 (18)     0.16

I2−I3:    31.47 (25)
Int3:    51.28 (23)     0.97

I3−I4:    25.13 (54)
Int4:  1:16.41 (48)     3.95

I4−I5:    19.01 (40)
Int5:  1:35.42 (46)     4.92

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:45.40 (45) Avg.: 92.02131.12    5.13

46 48 MUNTEANU Alexandra ROM Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.71 (31)

Sp1: 92.00 (23)
Int2:    19.93 (31)     0.28

I2−I3:    32.62 (48)
Int3:    52.55 (45)     2.24

I3−I4:    23.47 (48)
Int4:  1:16.02 (45)     3.56

I4−I5:    19.38 (47)
Int5:  1:35.40 (45)     4.90

I5−Fin:    10.10 (39)
Fin:  1:45.50 (46) Avg.: 91.93133.55    5.23

47 50 OESTER Marlies SUI Int1:     7.28 (49)     0.21
I1−I2:    12.78 (42)

Sp1: 91.10 (29)
Int2:    20.06 (47)     0.41

I2−I3:    32.58 (45)
Int3:    52.64 (46)     2.33

I3−I4:    23.45 (47)
Int4:  1:16.09 (46)     3.63

I4−I5:    19.38 (47)
Int5:  1:35.47 (47)     4.97

I5−Fin:    10.13 (40)
Fin:  1:45.60 (47) Avg.: 91.84135.98    5.33

48 45 MARTINOVOVA Gabriela CZE Int1:     7.20 (21)     0.13
I1−I2:    12.93 (50)

Sp1: 89.50 (41)
Int2:    20.13 (48)     0.48

I2−I3:    33.26 (52)
Int3:    53.39 (52)     3.08

I3−I4:    23.22 (41)
Int4:  1:16.61 (50)     4.15

I4−I5:    19.25 (46)
Int5:  1:35.86 (49)     5.36

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:45.84 (48) Avg.: 91.63141.78    5.57
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

48 44 ALCOTT Chimene GBR Int1:     7.33 (52)     0.26
I1−I2:    12.90 (48)

Sp1: 89.10 (42)
Int2:    20.23 (52)     0.58

I2−I3:    32.61 (46)
Int3:    52.84 (48)     2.53

I3−I4:    23.27 (43)
Int4:  1:16.11 (47)     3.65

I4−I5:    19.55 (53)
Int5:  1:35.66 (48)     5.16

I5−Fin:    10.18 (44)
Fin:  1:45.84 (48) Avg.: 91.63141.78    5.57

50 51 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG Int1:     7.29 (51)     0.22
I1−I2:    12.92 (49)

Sp1: 88.40 (45)
Int2:    20.21 (50)     0.56

I2−I3:    32.89 (49)
Int3:    53.10 (51)     2.79

I3−I4:    23.34 (44)
Int4:  1:16.44 (49)     3.98

I4−I5:    19.48 (52)
Int5:  1:35.92 (50)     5.42

I5−Fin:    10.39 (51)
Fin:  1:46.31 (50) Avg.: 91.23153.06    6.04

51 52 BRIGHT Rowena AUS Int1:     7.26 (42)     0.19
I1−I2:    12.73 (36)

Sp1: 90.40 (36)
Int2:    19.99 (40)     0.34

I2−I3:    33.04 (50)
Int3:    53.03 (50)     2.72

I3−I4:    23.71 (50)
Int4:  1:16.74 (51)     4.28

I4−I5:    19.46 (50)
Int5:  1:36.20 (51)     5.70

I5−Fin:    10.40 (52)
Fin:  1:46.60 (51) Avg.: 90.98159.97    6.33

52 47 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE Int1:     7.27 (46)     0.20
I1−I2:    12.96 (52)

Sp1: 88.60 (44)
Int2:    20.23 (52)     0.58

I2−I3:    33.27 (53)
Int3:    53.50 (53)     3.19

I3−I4:    24.06 (51)
Int4:  1:17.56 (53)     5.10

I4−I5:    19.08 (42)
Int5:  1:36.64 (52)     6.14

I5−Fin:    10.58 (54)
Fin:  1:47.22 (52) Avg.: 90.45174.63    6.95

53 53 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria ARG Int1:     7.25 (40)     0.18
I1−I2:    12.66 (24)

Sp1: 91.60 (25)
Int2:    19.91 (27)     0.26

I2−I3:    33.08 (51)
Int3:    52.99 (49)     2.68

I3−I4:    24.11 (52)
Int4:  1:17.10 (52)     4.64

I4−I5:    19.90 (54)
Int5:  1:37.00 (53)     6.50

I5−Fin:    10.33 (50)
Fin:  1:47.33 (53) Avg.: 90.36177.21    7.06

54 54 ZAKOURILOVA Petra CZE Int1:     7.27 (46)     0.20
I1−I2:    13.07 (54)

Sp1: 89.10 (42)
Int2:    20.34 (54)     0.69

I2−I3:    33.81 (54)
Int3:    54.15 (54)     3.84

I3−I4:    24.21 (53)
Int4:  1:18.36 (54)     5.90

I4−I5:    19.47 (51)
Int5:  1:37.83 (54)     7.33

I5−Fin:    10.43 (53)
Fin:  1:48.26 (54) Avg.: 89.58198.83    7.99

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Worker City / Tunnel Int5: Buffalo Jump Sp1: End JP Flats
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int3: Arrowhead Jump Int2: End JP Flats Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int4: Muzzleloader
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR NUMERO

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:     7.18 (16)     0.11
I1−I2:    12.87 (47)

Sp1: 90.40 (36)
Int2:    20.05 (46)     0.40

I2−I3:    31.59 (30)
Int3:    51.64 (36)     1.33

I3−I4:    22.29 (9)
Int4:  1:13.93 (24)     1.47

I4−I5:    18.54 (25)
Int5:  1:32.47 (24)     1.97

I5−Fin:    10.05 (36)
Fin:  1:42.52 (25) Avg.: 94.6059.13    2.25

2 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA Int1:     7.18 (16)     0.11
I1−I2:    12.70 (30)

Sp1: 90.60 (35)
Int2:    19.88 (24)     0.23

I2−I3:    31.83 (39)
Int3:    51.71 (39)     1.40

I3−I4:    22.51 (16)
Int4:  1:14.22 (28)     1.76

I4−I5:    18.91 (35)
Int5:  1:33.13 (32)     2.63

I5−Fin:    10.04 (35)
Fin:  1:43.17 (31) Avg.: 94.0075.73    2.90

3 MENDES Jonna USA Int1:     7.16 (14)     0.09
I1−I2:    12.83 (44)

Sp1: 90.90 (34)
Int2:    19.99 (40)     0.34

I2−I3:    31.10 (11)
Int3:    51.09 (16)     0.78

I3−I4:    22.31 (11)
Int4:  1:13.40 (12)     0.94

I4−I5:    18.30 (11)
Int5:  1:31.70 (11)     1.20

I5−Fin:    10.20 (46)
Fin:  1:41.90 (18) Avg.: 95.1843.09    1.63

4 HALTMAYR Petra GER Int1:     7.23 (37)     0.16
I1−I2:    12.76 (40)

Sp1: 90.20 (39)
Int2:    19.99 (40)     0.34

I2−I3:    31.25 (19)
Int3:    51.24 (22)     0.93

I3−I4:    22.49 (15)
Int4:  1:13.73 (23)     1.27

I4−I5:    18.50 (20)
Int5:  1:32.23 (22)     1.73

I5−Fin:     9.89 (15)
Fin:  1:42.12 (22) Avg.: 94.9748.80    1.85

5 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN Int1:     7.15 (10)     0.08
I1−I2:    12.51 (5)

Sp1: 94.20 (5)
Int2:    19.66 (2)     0.01

I2−I3:    31.69 (33)
Int3:    51.35 (26)     1.04

I3−I4:    22.93 (36)
Int4:  1:14.28 (29)     1.82

I4−I5:    18.50 (20)
Int5:  1:32.78 (27)     2.28

I5−Fin:     9.97 (20)
Fin:  1:42.75 (27) Avg.: 94.3965.02    2.48

6 BRAUNER Sibylle GER Int1:     7.20 (21)     0.13
I1−I2:    13.01 (53)

Sp1: 88.20 (46)
Int2:    20.21 (50)     0.56

I2−I3:    32.61 (46)
Int3:    52.82 (47)     2.51

I3−I4:    22.91 (34)
Int4:  1:15.73 (44)     3.27

I4−I5:    18.55 (26)
Int5:  1:34.28 (42)     3.78

I5−Fin:     9.91 (17)
Fin:  1:44.19 (40) Avg.: 93.08101.36    3.92

7 CLARK Kirsten L USA Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.73 (36)

Sp1: 92.00 (23)
Int2:    19.95 (36)     0.30

I2−I3:    31.01 (8)
Int3:    50.96 (12)     0.65

I3−I4:    22.28 (6)
Int4:  1:13.24 (8)     0.78

I4−I5:    18.41 (18)
Int5:  1:31.65 (9)     1.15

I5−Fin:    10.21 (47)
Fin:  1:41.86 (17) Avg.: 95.2142.05    1.59

8 KOSTNER Isolde ITA Int1:     7.20 (21)     0.13
I1−I2:    12.65 (21)

Sp1: 92.50 (15)
Int2:    19.85 (23)     0.20

I2−I3:    31.30 (21)
Int3:    51.15 (20)     0.84

I3−I4:    22.20 (4)
Int4:  1:13.35 (9)     0.89

I4−I5:    18.24 (6)
Int5:  1:31.59 (7)     1.09

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:41.57 (8) Avg.: 95.4834.48    1.30
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR NUMERO

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 BASSIS Patrizia ITA Int1:     7.23 (37)     0.16
I1−I2:    12.69 (28)

Sp1: 91.60 (25)
Int2:    19.92 (30)     0.27

I2−I3:    31.78 (36)
Int3:    51.70 (38)     1.39

I3−I4:    22.60 (22)
Int4:  1:14.30 (30)     1.84

I4−I5:    18.35 (14)
Int5:  1:32.65 (25)     2.15

I5−Fin:     9.86 (11)
Fin:  1:42.51 (24) Avg.: 94.6158.87    2.24

10 LALIVE Caroline USA Int1:     7.25 (40)     0.18
I1−I2:    12.71 (31)

Sp1: 93.00 (10)
Int2:    19.96 (38)     0.31

I2−I3:    31.14 (14)
Int3:    51.10 (17)     0.79

I3−I4:    22.54 (20)
Int4:  1:13.64 (19)     1.18

I4−I5:    18.25 (8)
Int5:  1:31.89 (16)     1.39

I5−Fin:     9.82 (6)
Fin:  1:41.71 (13) Avg.: 95.3538.14    1.44

11 STREET Picabo USA Int1:     7.12 (4)     0.05
I1−I2:    12.65 (21)

Sp1: 93.00 (10)
Int2:    19.77 (14)     0.12

I2−I3:    30.94 (6)
Int3:    50.71 (7)     0.40

I3−I4:    22.48 (14)
Int4:  1:13.19 (5)     0.73

I4−I5:    18.38 (16)
Int5:  1:31.57 (6)     1.07

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:41.55 (7) Avg.: 95.5033.96    1.28

12 GERG Hilde GER Int1:     7.17 (15)     0.10
I1−I2:    12.65 (21)

Sp1: 92.50 (15)
Int2:    19.82 (20)     0.17

I2−I3:    31.02 (9)
Int3:    50.84 (9)     0.53

I3−I4:    22.16 (3)
Int4:  1:13.00 (3)     0.54

I4−I5:    18.21 (5)
Int5:  1:31.21 (3)     0.71

I5−Fin:    10.06 (37)
Fin:  1:41.27 (4) Avg.: 95.7726.60    1.00

13 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO Int1:     7.18 (16)     0.11
I1−I2:    12.73 (36)

Sp1: 91.10 (29)
Int2:    19.91 (27)     0.26

I2−I3:    31.67 (31)
Int3:    51.58 (33)     1.27

I3−I4:    22.82 (30)
Int4:  1:14.40 (33)     1.94

I4−I5:    18.77 (33)
Int5:  1:33.17 (33)     2.67

I5−Fin:    10.03 (34)
Fin:  1:43.20 (33) Avg.: 93.9876.49    2.93

14 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI Int1:     7.07 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    12.63 (19)

Sp1: 92.30 (19)
Int2:    19.70 (5)     0.05

I2−I3:    31.77 (35)
Int3:    51.47 (31)     1.16

I3−I4:    23.23 (42)
Int4:  1:14.70 (38)     2.24

I4−I5:    18.93 (36)
Int5:  1:33.63 (37)     3.13

I5−Fin:     9.93 (18)
Fin:  1:43.56 (37) Avg.: 93.6585.59    3.29

15 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:     7.18 (16)     0.11
I1−I2:    12.83 (44)

Sp1: 90.20 (39)
Int2:    20.01 (43)     0.36

I2−I3:    31.82 (38)
Int3:    51.83 (41)     1.52

I3−I4:    22.79 (29)
Int4:  1:14.62 (37)     2.16

I4−I5:    18.50 (20)
Int5:  1:33.12 (31)     2.62

I5−Fin:     9.87 (13)
Fin:  1:42.99 (30) Avg.: 94.1771.15    2.72

16 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT Int1:     7.13 (6)     0.06
I1−I2:    12.54 (8)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.67 (4)     0.02

I2−I3:    30.64 (2)
Int3:    50.31 (1)     0.00

I3−I4:    22.28 (6)
Int4:  1:12.59 (2)     0.13

I4−I5:    18.30 (11)
Int5:  1:30.89 (2)     0.39

I5−Fin:     9.78 (3)
Fin:  1:40.67 (2) Avg.: 96.3410.70    0.40
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR NUMERO

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 HAEUSL Regina GER Int1:     7.24 (39)     0.17
I1−I2:    12.64 (20)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.88 (24)     0.23

I2−I3:    31.54 (28)
Int3:    51.42 (27)     1.11

I3−I4:    22.29 (9)
Int4:  1:13.71 (21)     1.25

I4−I5:    18.13 (2)
Int5:  1:31.84 (14)     1.34

I5−Fin:     9.83 (8)
Fin:  1:41.67 (11) Avg.: 95.3937.10    1.40

18 SUCHET Melanie FRA Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.95 (51)

Sp1:
Int2:    20.17 (49)     0.52

I2−I3:    31.42 (24)
Int3:    51.59 (34)     1.28

I3−I4:    22.08 (1)
Int4:  1:13.67 (20)     1.21

I4−I5:    18.24 (6)
Int5:  1:31.91 (17)     1.41

I5−Fin:     9.80 (4)
Fin:  1:41.71 (13) Avg.: 95.3538.14    1.44

19 REY BELLET Corinne SUI Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.71 (31)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.93 (31)     0.28

I2−I3:    31.41 (23)
Int3:    51.34 (25)     1.03

I3−I4:    22.28 (6)
Int4:  1:13.62 (18)     1.16

I4−I5:    18.29 (10)
Int5:  1:31.91 (17)     1.41

I5−Fin:     9.90 (16)
Fin:  1:41.81 (15) Avg.: 95.2640.75    1.54

20 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.56 (10)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.78 (16)     0.13

I2−I3:    30.55 (1)
Int3:    50.33 (2)     0.02

I3−I4:    22.13 (2)
Int4:  1:12.46 (1)     0.00

I4−I5:    18.04 (1)
Int5:  1:30.50 (1)     0.00

I5−Fin:     9.77 (2)
Fin:  1:40.27 (1) Avg.: 96.720.00    0.00

21 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT Int1:     7.11 (3)     0.04
I1−I2:    12.54 (8)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.65 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    30.93 (5)
Int3:    50.58 (3)     0.27

I3−I4:    22.53 (17)
Int4:  1:13.11 (4)     0.65

I4−I5:    18.35 (14)
Int5:  1:31.46 (5)     0.96

I5−Fin:     9.85 (9)
Fin:  1:41.31 (5) Avg.: 95.7327.66    1.04

22 MONTILLET Carole FRA Int1:     7.18 (16)     0.11
I1−I2:    12.62 (16)

Sp1: 92.70 (13)
Int2:    19.80 (17)     0.15

I2−I3:    31.04 (10)
Int3:    50.84 (9)     0.53

I3−I4:    22.66 (23)
Int4:  1:13.50 (15)     1.04

I4−I5:    18.42 (19)
Int5:  1:31.92 (19)     1.42

I5−Fin:    10.01 (32)
Fin:  1:41.93 (19) Avg.: 95.1543.87    1.66

23 WIBERG Pernilla SWE Int1:     7.10 (2)     0.03
I1−I2:    12.83 (44)

Sp1: 90.40 (36)
Int2:    19.93 (31)     0.28

I2−I3:    31.18 (16)
Int3:    51.11 (19)     0.80

I3−I4:    22.26 (5)
Int4:  1:13.37 (10)     0.91

I4−I5:    18.28 (9)
Int5:  1:31.65 (9)     1.15

I5−Fin:     9.99 (29)
Fin:  1:41.64 (10) Avg.: 95.4236.31    1.37

24 HEREGGER Selina AUT Int1:     7.21 (26)     0.14
I1−I2:    12.77 (41)

Sp1: 92.30 (19)
Int2:    19.98 (39)     0.33

I2−I3:    31.10 (11)
Int3:    51.08 (15)     0.77

I3−I4:    22.34 (12)
Int4:  1:13.42 (13)     0.96

I4−I5:    18.39 (17)
Int5:  1:31.81 (13)     1.31

I5−Fin:     9.86 (11)
Fin:  1:41.67 (11) Avg.: 95.3937.10    1.40
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR NUMERO

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

25 MARKEN Ingeborg Helen NOR Int1:     7.14 (8)     0.07
I1−I2:    12.56 (10)

Sp1: 92.70 (13)
Int2:    19.70 (5)     0.05

I2−I3:    31.97 (40)
Int3:    51.67 (37)     1.36

I3−I4:    22.85 (32)
Int4:  1:14.52 (36)     2.06

I4−I5:    18.95 (37)
Int5:  1:33.47 (36)     2.97

I5−Fin:     9.99 (29)
Fin:  1:43.46 (35) Avg.: 93.7483.06    3.19

26 TURGEON Melanie CAN Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.53 (6)

Sp1: 94.40 (4)
Int2:    19.75 (12)     0.10

I2−I3:    30.92 (4)
Int3:    50.67 (4)     0.36

I3−I4:    22.53 (17)
Int4:  1:13.20 (6)     0.74

I4−I5:    18.19 (3)
Int5:  1:31.39 (4)     0.89

I5−Fin:     9.75 (1)
Fin:  1:41.14 (3) Avg.: 95.8923.17    0.87

27 BORGHI Catherine SUI Int1:     7.20 (21)     0.13
I1−I2:    12.71 (31)

Sp1: 91.60 (25)
Int2:    19.91 (27)     0.26

I2−I3:    32.10 (43)
Int3:    52.01 (43)     1.70

I3−I4:    22.91 (34)
Int4:  1:14.92 (39)     2.46

I4−I5:    18.71 (30)
Int5:  1:33.63 (37)     3.13

I5−Fin:     9.93 (18)
Fin:  1:43.56 (37) Avg.: 93.6585.59    3.29

28 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA Int1:     7.12 (4)     0.05
I1−I2:    12.69 (28)

Sp1: 91.10 (29)
Int2:    19.81 (18)     0.16

I2−I3:    30.88 (3)
Int3:    50.69 (5)     0.38

I3−I4:    22.53 (17)
Int4:  1:13.22 (7)     0.76

I4−I5:    18.50 (20)
Int5:  1:31.72 (12)     1.22

I5−Fin:     9.85 (9)
Fin:  1:41.57 (8) Avg.: 95.4834.48    1.30

29 ZELENSKAJA Warwara RUS Int1:     7.15 (10)     0.08
I1−I2:    12.58 (12)

Sp1: 93.00 (10)
Int2:    19.73 (9)     0.08

I2−I3:    31.17 (15)
Int3:    50.90 (11)     0.59

I3−I4:    22.67 (25)
Int4:  1:13.57 (17)     1.11

I4−I5:    18.55 (26)
Int5:  1:32.12 (21)     1.62

I5−Fin:    10.18 (44)
Fin:  1:42.30 (23) Avg.: 94.8053.46    2.03

30 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT Int1:     7.26 (42)     0.19
I1−I2:    12.46 (3)

Sp1: 95.20 (2)
Int2:    19.72 (7)     0.07

I2−I3:    31.10 (11)
Int3:    50.82 (8)     0.51

I3−I4:    22.68 (26)
Int4:  1:13.50 (15)     1.04

I4−I5:    18.34 (13)
Int5:  1:31.84 (14)     1.34

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:41.82 (16) Avg.: 95.2541.01    1.55

31 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.50 (4)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.72 (7)     0.07

I2−I3:    31.74 (34)
Int3:    51.46 (29)     1.15

I3−I4:    22.55 (21)
Int4:  1:14.01 (25)     1.55

I4−I5:    18.66 (29)
Int5:  1:32.67 (26)     2.17

I5−Fin:    10.07 (38)
Fin:  1:42.74 (26) Avg.: 94.4064.77    2.47

32 PUTZER Karen ITA Int1:     7.21 (26)     0.14
I1−I2:    12.61 (14)

Sp1:
Int2:    19.82 (20)     0.17

I2−I3:    31.40 (22)
Int3:    51.22 (21)     0.91

I3−I4:    23.09 (39)
Int4:  1:14.31 (31)     1.85

I4−I5:    19.03 (41)
Int5:  1:33.34 (35)     2.84

I5−Fin:    10.16 (43)
Fin:  1:43.50 (36) Avg.: 93.7084.07    3.23
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR NUMERO

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

33 KOSTELIC Janica CRO Int1:     7.20 (21)     0.13
I1−I2:    12.73 (36)

Sp1: 92.50 (15)
Int2:    19.93 (31)     0.28

I2−I3:    31.67 (31)
Int3:    51.60 (35)     1.29

I3−I4:    22.85 (32)
Int4:  1:14.45 (34)     1.99

I4−I5:    18.76 (32)
Int5:  1:33.21 (34)     2.71

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:43.19 (32) Avg.: 93.9976.23    2.92

34 ERTL Martina GER Int1:     7.15 (10)     0.08
I1−I2:    12.62 (16)

Sp1: 92.30 (19)
Int2:    19.77 (14)     0.12

I2−I3:    31.21 (17)
Int3:    50.98 (13)     0.67

I3−I4:    22.46 (13)
Int4:  1:13.44 (14)     0.98

I4−I5:    18.20 (4)
Int5:  1:31.64 (8)     1.14

I5−Fin:     9.82 (6)
Fin:  1:41.46 (6) Avg.: 95.5931.60    1.19

35 SPONRING Christine AUT Int1:     7.33 (52)     0.26
I1−I2:    12.43 (1)

Sp1: 95.70 (1)
Int2:    19.76 (13)     0.11

I2−I3:    31.28 (20)
Int3:    51.04 (14)     0.73

I3−I4:    22.68 (26)
Int4:  1:13.72 (22)     1.26

I4−I5:    18.51 (24)
Int5:  1:32.23 (22)     1.73

I5−Fin:     9.81 (5)
Fin:  1:42.04 (21) Avg.: 95.0546.73    1.77

36 MONAHAN Kathleen USA Int1:     7.15 (10)     0.08
I1−I2:    12.58 (12)

Sp1: 93.70 (7)
Int2:    19.73 (9)     0.08

I2−I3:    30.97 (7)
Int3:    50.70 (6)     0.39

I3−I4:    22.68 (26)
Int4:  1:13.38 (11)     0.92

I4−I5:    18.71 (30)
Int5:  1:32.09 (20)     1.59

I5−Fin:     9.88 (14)
Fin:  1:41.97 (20) Avg.: 95.1144.91    1.70

37 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:     7.26 (42)     0.19
I1−I2:    12.68 (27)

Sp1: 92.50 (15)
Int2:    19.94 (35)     0.29

I2−I3:    31.52 (27)
Int3:    51.46 (29)     1.15

I3−I4:    23.52 (49)
Int4:  1:14.98 (40)     2.52

I4−I5:    19.45 (49)
Int5:  1:34.43 (43)     3.93

I5−Fin:    10.29 (49)
Fin:  1:44.72 (44) Avg.: 92.61114.48    4.45

38 HARGIN Janette SWE Int1:     7.26 (42)     0.19
I1−I2:    12.78 (42)

Sp1: 91.10 (29)
Int2:    20.04 (45)     0.39

I2−I3:    31.48 (26)
Int3:    51.52 (32)     1.21

I3−I4:    22.82 (30)
Int4:  1:14.34 (32)     1.88

I4−I5:    18.59 (28)
Int5:  1:32.93 (29)     2.43

I5−Fin:     9.97 (20)
Fin:  1:42.90 (28) Avg.: 94.2568.86    2.63

39 OWENS Jenny AUS Int1:     7.14 (8)     0.07
I1−I2:    12.67 (25)

Sp1: 91.30 (28)
Int2:    19.81 (18)     0.16

I2−I3:    31.47 (25)
Int3:    51.28 (23)     0.97

I3−I4:    25.13 (54)
Int4:  1:16.41 (48)     3.95

I4−I5:    19.01 (40)
Int5:  1:35.42 (46)     4.92

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:45.40 (45) Avg.: 92.02131.12    5.13

40 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA Int1:     7.21 (26)     0.14
I1−I2:    12.53 (6)

Sp1: 93.70 (7)
Int2:    19.74 (11)     0.09

I2−I3:    31.56 (29)
Int3:    51.30 (24)     0.99

I3−I4:    23.15 (40)
Int4:  1:14.45 (34)     1.99

I4−I5:    19.23 (44)
Int5:  1:33.68 (39)     3.18

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:43.66 (39) Avg.: 93.5688.10    3.39

10−02−2002 / Snowbasin (USA) / 6411
Report ASW010O02 77B 1.0 Print Date: SUN 10 FEB 2002     Print Time: 14:09 © 2002 SLOC  TM © 1997 SLOC 36 USC 220506     Page 5/7



ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR NUMERO

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

41 BRACUN Spela SLO Int1:     7.21 (26)     0.14
I1−I2:    12.45 (2)

Sp1: 94.20 (5)
Int2:    19.66 (2)     0.01

I2−I3:    31.78 (36)
Int3:    51.44 (28)     1.13

I3−I4:    22.66 (23)
Int4:  1:14.10 (27)     1.64

I4−I5:    18.99 (39)
Int5:  1:33.09 (30)     2.59

I5−Fin:    10.15 (42)
Fin:  1:43.24 (34) Avg.: 93.9477.50    2.97

42 BOUCHER Sara−Maude CAN Int1:     7.27 (46)     0.20
I1−I2:    12.62 (16)

Sp1: 93.20 (9)
Int2:    19.89 (26)     0.24

I2−I3:    31.21 (17)
Int3:    51.10 (17)     0.79

I3−I4:    22.94 (37)
Int4:  1:14.04 (26)     1.58

I4−I5:    18.78 (34)
Int5:  1:32.82 (28)     2.32

I5−Fin:    10.13 (40)
Fin:  1:42.95 (29) Avg.: 94.2070.13    2.68

43 JONES Alice AUS Int1:     7.28 (49)     0.21
I1−I2:    12.67 (25)

Sp1: 91.10 (29)
Int2:    19.95 (36)     0.30

I2−I3:    32.17 (44)
Int3:    52.12 (44)     1.81

I3−I4:    22.96 (38)
Int4:  1:15.08 (41)     2.62

I4−I5:    19.16 (43)
Int5:  1:34.24 (41)     3.74

I5−Fin:    10.02 (33)
Fin:  1:44.26 (41) Avg.: 93.02103.10    3.99

44 ALCOTT Chimene GBR Int1:     7.33 (52)     0.26
I1−I2:    12.90 (48)

Sp1: 89.10 (42)
Int2:    20.23 (52)     0.58

I2−I3:    32.61 (46)
Int3:    52.84 (48)     2.53

I3−I4:    23.27 (43)
Int4:  1:16.11 (47)     3.65

I4−I5:    19.55 (53)
Int5:  1:35.66 (48)     5.16

I5−Fin:    10.18 (44)
Fin:  1:45.84 (48) Avg.: 91.63141.78    5.57

45 MARTINOVOVA Gabriela CZE Int1:     7.20 (21)     0.13
I1−I2:    12.93 (50)

Sp1: 89.50 (41)
Int2:    20.13 (48)     0.48

I2−I3:    33.26 (52)
Int3:    53.39 (52)     3.08

I3−I4:    23.22 (41)
Int4:  1:16.61 (50)     4.15

I4−I5:    19.25 (46)
Int5:  1:35.86 (49)     5.36

I5−Fin:     9.98 (22)
Fin:  1:45.84 (48) Avg.: 91.63141.78    5.57

46 SIMARD Genevieve CAN Int1:     7.13 (6)     0.06
I1−I2:    12.71 (31)

Sp1: 92.30 (19)
Int2:    19.84 (22)     0.19

I2−I3:    31.98 (42)
Int3:    51.82 (40)     1.51

I3−I4:    23.43 (45)
Int4:  1:15.25 (42)     2.79

I4−I5:    18.95 (37)
Int5:  1:34.20 (40)     3.70

I5−Fin:    10.23 (48)
Fin:  1:44.43 (42) Avg.: 92.87107.32    4.16

47 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE Int1:     7.27 (46)     0.20
I1−I2:    12.96 (52)

Sp1: 88.60 (44)
Int2:    20.23 (52)     0.58

I2−I3:    33.27 (53)
Int3:    53.50 (53)     3.19

I3−I4:    24.06 (51)
Int4:  1:17.56 (53)     5.10

I4−I5:    19.08 (42)
Int5:  1:36.64 (52)     6.14

I5−Fin:    10.58 (54)
Fin:  1:47.22 (52) Avg.: 90.45174.63    6.95

48 MUNTEANU Alexandra ROM Int1:     7.22 (30)     0.15
I1−I2:    12.71 (31)

Sp1: 92.00 (23)
Int2:    19.93 (31)     0.28

I2−I3:    32.62 (48)
Int3:    52.55 (45)     2.24

I3−I4:    23.47 (48)
Int4:  1:16.02 (45)     3.56

I4−I5:    19.38 (47)
Int5:  1:35.40 (45)     4.90

I5−Fin:    10.10 (39)
Fin:  1:45.50 (46) Avg.: 91.93133.55    5.23
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ALPINE SKIING

SKI ALPIN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR NUMERO

LADIES’ DOWNHILL 2nd TRAINING RUN
DESCENTE DAMES, 2e ENTRAÎNEMENT

SNOWBASIN SKI AREA     SUN 10 FEB 2002 / DIM 10 FEV 2002     START TIME / HEURE DE DÉPART 13:00

Number of Competitors: 54

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

49 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny L. ISL Int1:     7.40 (54)     0.33
I1−I2:    12.61 (14)

Sp1: 94.70 (3)
Int2:    20.01 (43)     0.36

I2−I3:    31.97 (40)
Int3:    51.98 (42)     1.67

I3−I4:    23.44 (46)
Int4:  1:15.42 (43)     2.96

I4−I5:    19.23 (44)
Int5:  1:34.65 (44)     4.15

I5−Fin:    10.00 (31)
Fin:  1:44.65 (43) Avg.: 92.67112.75    4.38

50 OESTER Marlies SUI Int1:     7.28 (49)     0.21
I1−I2:    12.78 (42)

Sp1: 91.10 (29)
Int2:    20.06 (47)     0.41

I2−I3:    32.58 (45)
Int3:    52.64 (46)     2.33

I3−I4:    23.45 (47)
Int4:  1:16.09 (46)     3.63

I4−I5:    19.38 (47)
Int5:  1:35.47 (47)     4.97

I5−Fin:    10.13 (40)
Fin:  1:45.60 (47) Avg.: 91.84135.98    5.33

51 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG Int1:     7.29 (51)     0.22
I1−I2:    12.92 (49)

Sp1: 88.40 (45)
Int2:    20.21 (50)     0.56

I2−I3:    32.89 (49)
Int3:    53.10 (51)     2.79

I3−I4:    23.34 (44)
Int4:  1:16.44 (49)     3.98

I4−I5:    19.48 (52)
Int5:  1:35.92 (50)     5.42

I5−Fin:    10.39 (51)
Fin:  1:46.31 (50) Avg.: 91.23153.06    6.04

52 BRIGHT Rowena AUS Int1:     7.26 (42)     0.19
I1−I2:    12.73 (36)

Sp1: 90.40 (36)
Int2:    19.99 (40)     0.34

I2−I3:    33.04 (50)
Int3:    53.03 (50)     2.72

I3−I4:    23.71 (50)
Int4:  1:16.74 (51)     4.28

I4−I5:    19.46 (50)
Int5:  1:36.20 (51)     5.70

I5−Fin:    10.40 (52)
Fin:  1:46.60 (51) Avg.: 90.98159.97    6.33

53 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen ARG Int1:     7.25 (40)     0.18
I1−I2:    12.66 (24)

Sp1: 91.60 (25)
Int2:    19.91 (27)     0.26

I2−I3:    33.08 (51)
Int3:    52.99 (49)     2.68

I3−I4:    24.11 (52)
Int4:  1:17.10 (52)     4.64

I4−I5:    19.90 (54)
Int5:  1:37.00 (53)     6.50

I5−Fin:    10.33 (50)
Fin:  1:47.33 (53) Avg.: 90.36177.21    7.06

54 ZAKOURILOVA Petra CZE Int1:     7.27 (46)     0.20
I1−I2:    13.07 (54)

Sp1: 89.10 (42)
Int2:    20.34 (54)     0.69

I2−I3:    33.81 (54)
Int3:    54.15 (54)     3.84

I3−I4:    24.21 (53)
Int4:  1:18.36 (54)     5.90

I4−I5:    19.47 (51)
Int5:  1:37.83 (54)     7.33

I5−Fin:    10.43 (53)
Fin:  1:48.26 (54) Avg.: 89.58198.83    7.99

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Worker City / Tunnel Int5: Buffalo Jump Sp1: End JP Flats
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int3: Arrowhead Jump Int2: End JP Flats Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int4: Muzzleloader
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